
11/7
11/14
11/17
12/1
12/4
12/5
12/9

12/12
12/15
12/16
12/28
12/29
12/30

1/3
1/5
1/9

1/13
1/15
1/16
1/19
1/23
1/26
1/27

2/2
2/6
2/9

VARSITY BASKETBALL
Lanier Christian
Athens Academy
Winder-Barrow
@Athens Academy
Flowery Branch
@Franklin County
@Cedar Shoals
@East Jackson
Franklin County
Oconee County
Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
Apalachee*
@North Forsyth*
Lanier*
@Shiloh*
N.GA. Showcase (Boys)
Gainesville*
@Habersham Central*
@Apalachee*
North Forsyth*
@Lanier*
Shiloh*
@Gainesville*
Habersham Central*
 

(Scrimmage)

(Senior Night)

6:00/7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
7:00/8:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
4:00/5:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
7:00/8:30pm
4:00/5:30pm
      TBD
      TBD
      TBD
6:00/7:30pm
7:00/8:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
1:30/3:00pm

TBD
6:00/7:30pm
7:00/8:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
7:00/8:30pm
4:00/5:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm

11/11
11/18
11/21
12/2
12/5
12/9

12/15
12/20
12/27

1/4
1/12
1/20
1/24
1/26

2/2
2/9

2/15

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
5:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
5:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
5:30pm
9:00am
TBA
TBA
9:00am

Kickoff Scuffle @Jefferson
@Campbell Scramble
@Putnam County Invitational
@Creekview Invitational
@Lumpkin Co./ SE Whitfield
Lady Panther Invitational
Lady Nutcracker @Lumpkin County
Lady War Eagle Scramble @Chestatee
@Greenbrier Invitational
@Norcross
Area Duals @Gainesville
Gwinnett Games @Norcross
Senior Night
State Duals @West Georgia
Area Traditionals @Gainesville
Sectional Traditionals @Chestatee
State Traditionals @ Macon

VARSITY GIRLS WRESTLING

11/11
11/18
11/21
11/29

12/1
12/2
12/9

12/15
12/16
12/20
12/23
12/29
12/30

1/6
1/13
1/20
1/24
2/3

2/10
2/16

Panther Scramble
@Lanier Tournament
Turkey Duals @Madison Co.
@Social Circle
Panther Invitational
Panther Invitational
@Elbert County Duals
@Bradley Central (Tn) Invitational
@Bradley Central (Tn) Invitational
@Commerce Duals
@Oglethorpe Co. Duals
@Jefferson Tournament
@Jefferson Tournament
@Walnut Grove Duals
Region Duals @Lanier
@State Duals @North Forsyth
Home Meet
Region Traditionals @N.Forsyth
State Sectionals
State Traditionals @Macon

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
7:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
3:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

VARSITY BOYS WRESTLING

11/11
11/15
11/21
11/29

12/9
12/16
12/29

1/6
1/15
1/24
2/3

9:00am
5:30pm
9:00a
5:00p
9:00am
9:00a
9:00a
9:00a
9:00a
5:00pm
9:00a

Panther JV Scramble
9th Grade Home Meet
@Elbert County
@Social Circle
JV Panther Invitational
@Lumpkin County
@Mountain View
@Walnut Grove
@Archer
Home Tri Meet
JV Region Tournament

JV WRESTLING

1/9
1/16
1/18
1/23
1/25
1/30
2/1
2/6
2/8

@East Jackson
@Elbert County
Cedar Shoals
Apalachee
@Madison County
Laney
@Winder Barrow
@GMC Prep
Grovetown

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

VARSITY RIFLERY

11/11
11/14
11/17
11/30
12/1
12/4
12/5
12/8
12/9

12/12
12/15
12/16

1/3
1/5
1/9

1/13
1/16
1/19
1/20
1/23
1/26
1/27

2/2
2/6
2/9

@Flowery Branch
Athens Academy
Winder-Barrow
Denmark
@Athens Academy
Flowery Branch
@Franklin County
Shiloh
@Cedar Shoals
@East Jackson
Franklin County
@Oconee County
Apalachee
@North Forsyth
Lanier
@Shiloh
Gainesville
@Habersham Central
Winder-Barrow
@Apalachee
North Forsyth
@Lanier
Shiloh
@Gainesville
Habersham Central

11:00am (B)
4:30pm (G)
4:00/5:30pm
7:30pm (B)
4:30pm (G)
4:30pm (G)
4:30pm (G)
6:30pm (B)
1:00/2:30pm
4:30pm (B)
4:00/5:30pm
1:00/2:30pm
4:30pm (B)
4:00/5:30pm
4:30pm (B)
12:00 (G/B)
4:30pm (B)
4:00/5:30pm
11:00am (B)
4:30pm (B/G)
4:00/5:30pm
1:00/2:30pm
4:30pm (G)
4:30pm (G)
4:00pm (G)

JV BASKETBALL
11/11
11/18
11/30
12/2
12/8
12/9

12/16
1/6

1/13
1/17
1/20
1/27

at Flowery Branch
vs. Walnut Grove @Monroe Area
at Denmark
at Monroe Area
vs. Shiloh
vs. Seckinger @Monroe Area
vs. Oconee County
vs. Loganville @Monroe Area
vs. Loganville @Monroe Area
vs. Seckinger @Monroe Area
vs. Prince Avenue @Monroe Area
Gwinnett 9th Grade Tournament

10:00am
10:00am
6:00pm
10:00am
5:00pm
10:00am
11:30am
10:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
10:00am
10:00am

9TH BOYS BASKETBALL

11/4
11/10
11/17
12/1

12/16
1/6

1/12
1/27

@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Center
@UGA Ramsey Center
@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Center
@Cumming Aquatic Center
@UGA Ramsey Center
@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Center
@Georgia Tech Aquatic Center
@UGA Ramsey Center

8:00am
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
5:00pm
8:00am

VARSITY SWIM

(Senior Night)

*Denotes Region Games

All Schedules Subject to Change

@JCPANTHERATH

Buy tickets at www.gofan.co
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www.jcpantherathletics.com


