VARSITY BASKETBALL

11/7	6:00/7:30pm	Lanier Christian (Scrimmage)
11/14	6:00/7:30pm	Athens Academy
11/17	7:00/8:30pm	Winder-Barrow
12/1	6:00/7:30pm	@Athens Academy
12/4	6:00/7:30pm	Flowery Branch
12/5	6:00/7:30pm	@Franklin County
12/9	4:00/5:30pm	@Cedar Shoals
12/12	6:00/7:30pm	@East Jackson
12/15	7:00/8:30pm	Franklin County
12/16	4:00/5:30pm	Oconee County
12/28	TBD	Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
12/29	TBD	Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
12/30	TBD	Jaxco Holiday Hoopfest
1/3	6:00/7:30pm	Apalachee*
1/5	7:00/8:30pm	@North Forsyth*
1/9	6:00/7:30pm	Lanier*
1/13	1:30/3:00pm	@Shiloh*
1/15	TBD	N.GA. Showcase (Boys)
1/16	6:00/7:30pm	Gainesville*
1/19	7:00/8:30pm	@Habersham Central*
1/23	6:00/7:30pm	@Apalachee*
1/26	7:00/8:30pm	North Forsyth*
1/27	4:00/5:30pm	@Lanier*
2/2	6:00/7:30pm	Shiloh*
2/6	6:00/7:30pm	@Gainesville*
2/9	6:00/7:30pm	Habersham Central* (Senior Night)

VARSITY SWIM

11/4	8:00am	@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Cente
11/10	5:00pm	@UGA Ramsey Center
11/17	5:00pm	@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Cente
12/1	5:00pm	@Cumming Aquatic Center
12/16	8:00am	@UGA Ramsey Center
1/6	8:00am	@Ruby Fullbright Aquatic Cente
1/12	5:00pm	@Georgia Tech Aquatic Center
1/27	8:00am	@UGA Ramsey Center

VARSITY RIFLERY

1/9	4:30pm	@East Jackson
1/16	4:30pm	@Elbert County
1/18	4:30pm	Cedar Shoals
1/23	4:30pm	Apalachee
1/25	4:30pm	@Madison Count
1/30	4:30pm	Laney
2/1	4:30pm	@Winder Barrow
2/6	4:30pm	@GMC Prep
2/8	4:30pm	Grovetown
	-	

JV BASKETBALL

11/11	11:00am (B)	@Flowery Branch
11/14	4:30pm (G)	Athens Ácademy
11/17	4:00/5:30pm	Winder-Barrow
11/30	7:30pm (B)	Denmark
12/1	4:30pm (G)	@Athens Academy
12/4	4:30pm (G)	Flowery Branch
12/5	4:30pm (G)	@Franklin County
12/8	6:30pm (B)	Shiloh
12/9	1:00/2:30pm	@Cedar Shoals
12/12	4:30pm (B)	@East Jackson
12/15	4:00/5:30pm	Franklin County
12/16	1:00/2:30pm	@Oconee County
1/3	4:30pm (B)	Apalachee
1/5	4:00/5:30pm	@North Forsyth
1/9	4:30pm (B)	Lanier
1/13	12:00 (G/B)	@Shiloh
1/16	4:30pm (B)	Gainesville
1/19	4:00/5:30pm	@Habersham Centre
1/20	11:00am (B)	Winder-Barrow
1/23	4:30pm (B/G)	@Apalachee
1/26	4:00/5:30pm	North Forsyth
1/27	1:00/2:30pm	@Lanier
2/2	4:30pm (G)	Shiloh
2/6	4:30pm (G)	@Gainesville
2/9	4:00pm (G)	Habersham Central

9TH BOYS BASKETBALL

	10:00am	at Flowery Branch
11/18	10:00am	vs. Walnut Grove @Monroe Area
11/30	6:00pm	at Denmark
12/2	10:00am	at Monroe Area
12/8	5:00pm	vs. Shiloh
12/9	10:00am	vs. Seckinger @Monroe Area
12/16	11:30am	vs. Oconee County
	11:30am 10:00am	vs. Oconee County vs. Loganville @Monroe Area
1/6		
1/6 1/13 1/17	10:00am 11:00am 6:00pm	vs. Loganville @Monroe Area
1/6 1/13 1/17	10:00am 11:00am	vs. Loganville @Monroe Area vs. Loganville @Monroe Area
1/6 1/13 1/17 1/20	10:00am 11:00am 6:00pm	vs. Loganville @Monroe Area vs. Loganville @Monroe Area vs. Seckinger @Monroe Area

All Schedules Subject to Change **HOME**/AWAY

*Denotes Region Games







Buy tickets at www.gofan.co

VARSITY BOYS WRESTLING

11/11	9:00am	Panther Scramble
11/18	9:00am	@Lanier Tournament
11/21	9:00am	Turkey Duals @Madiso
11/29	7:00pm	@Social Circle
12/1	5:00pm	Panther Invitational
12/2	9:00am	Panther Invitational
12/9	9:00am	@Elbert County Duals
12/15	3:00pm	@Bradley Central (Tn)
12/16	9:00am	@Bradley Central (Tn)
12/20	9:00am	@Commerce Duals
12/23	9:00am	@Oglethorpe Co. Dua
12/29	5:00pm	@Jefferson Tournament
12/30	9:00am	@Jefferson Tournament
1/6	9:00am	@Walnut Grove Duals
1/13	9:00am	Region Duals @Lanier
1/20	9:00am	@State Duals @North F
1/24	5:30pm	Home Meet (Senior Nigh
2/3	9:00am	Region Traditionals @N
2/10	9:00am	State Sectionals
2/16	9:00am	State Traditionals @Mo

VARSITY GIRLS WRESTLING

11/11	9:00am	Kickoff Scuffle @Jefferson
11/18	9:00am	@Campbell Scramble
11/21	9:00am	@Putnam County Invitational
12/2	9:00am	@Creekview Invitational
12/5	6:00pm	@Lumpkin Co./ SE Whitfield
12/9	9:00am	Lady Panther Invitational
12/15	5:00pm	Lady Nutcracker @Lumpkin County
12/20	1:00pm	Lady War Eagle Scramble @Chestatee
12/27	9:00am	@Greenbrier Invitational
1/4	5:00pm	@Norcross
1/12	5:00pm	Area Duals @Gainesville
1/20	9:00am	Gwinnett Games @Norcross
1/24	5:30pm	Senior Night
1/26	9:00am	State Duals @West Georgia
2/2	TBA	Area Traditionals @Gainesville
2/9	TBA	Sectional Traditionals @Chestatee
2/15	9:00am	State Traditionals @ Macon

JV WRESTLING

JV WKESILING			
11/11	9:00am	Panther JV Scramble	
11/15	5:30pm	9th Grade Home Meet	
11/21	9:00a	@Elbert County	
11/29	5:00p	@Social Circle	
12/9	9:00am	JV Panther Invitational	
12/16	9:00a	@Lumpkin County	
12/29	9:00a	@Mountain View	
1/6	9:00a	@Walnut Grove	
1/15	9:00a	@Archer	
1/24	5:00pm	Home Tri Meet	
2/3	9:00a	JV Region Tournament	